Silicon Labs - EFM32WG290F64-BGA112T Datasheet
Welcome to E-XFL.COM
What is "Embedded - Microcontrollers"?
"Embedded - Microcontrollers" refer to small, integrated
circuits designed to perform specific tasks within larger
systems. These microcontrollers are essentially compact
computers on a single chip, containing a processor core,
memory, and programmable input/output peripherals.

...the world's most energy friendly microcontrollers
2014-06-13 - EFM32WG290FXX - d0188_Rev1.40 2 www.silabs.com
1 Ordering Information
Table 1.1 (p. 2)  shows the available EFM32WG290 devices.
Table 1.1. Ordering Information
Ordering Code Flash (kB) RAM (kB) Max
Speed
(MHz)
Supply
Voltage
(V)
Temperature
(ºC)
Package
EFM32WG290F64-BGA112 64 32 48 1.98 - 3.8 -40 - 85 BGA112
EFM32WG290F128-BGA112 128 32 48 1.98 - 3.8 -40 - 85 BGA112
EFM32WG290F256-BGA112 256 32 48 1.98 - 3.8 -40 - 85 BGA112
Visit www.silabs.com for information on global distributors and representatives.
...the world's most energy friendly microcontrollers
2014-06-13 - EFM32WG290FXX - d0188_Rev1.40 4 www.silabs.com
2.1.3 Memory System Controller (MSC)
The Memory System Controller (MSC) is the program memory unit of the EFM32WG microcontroller.
The flash memory is readable and writable from both the Cortex-M4 and DMA. The flash memory is
divided into two blocks; the main block and the information block. Program code is normally written to
the main block. Additionally, the information block is available for special user data and flash lock bits.
There is also a read-only page in the information block containing system and device calibration data.